2024-2025

Wil Qe Bodiodl, Qdoacdi.

DATE LOCATION, OPONENT & TIME DEPART
Tues 11/19/24 | HOME vs Lake @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) PE Hour
Wed 11/20/24 | HOME vs Kirkwood @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:45
Fri12/06/24 | AWAY @ Capay @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:45
Tue 12/10/24 | HOME vs Reeds Creek @ 4pm (Girls) 5pm (Boys) | PE Hour
Wed 12/11/24 | HOME vs Walden @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:45
fzr,} %%152 , | LOS MOLINOS GIRLS TOURNAMENT TBA
Tue 1217/24 | AWAY @ Lassen View @ 3:30 (Girls) 430 (Boys) | PE Hour
Thur 12/19/24 | AWAY @ Kirkwood @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:30
Thur 01/09/25| HOME vs Lassen View @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) | 2:30
Fri 01/10/25 | AWAY @ Nord @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:30
Wed 01/15/25 | HOME vs Walden @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:45
olia38l25 | LOS MOLINOS BOYS TOURNAMENT TBA
Tue 01/21/25 | HOME vs Princeton @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) PE Hour
‘5‘{/‘?2"2‘_255}25 LASSEN VIEW BOYS & GIRLS TOURNAMENT TBA
Tue 01/28/25 | HOME vs Maywood @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) PE Hour
Thur 01/30/25 | HOME vs Chico Oaks @ 4pm (Girls) 5:15 (Boys) PE Hour
Tue 02/04/25 | AWAY @ Maywood @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:30
Fri 02/07/25 HOME vs Nord @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) PE Hour
Tue 02/11/25 | HOME vs Capay @ 3pm (Girls) 4pm (Boys) PE Hour
Wed 02/12/25 | AWAY @ Chico Oaks @ 3:30 (Girls) 4:30 (Boys) 2:30




